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Attenuated backscatter, 1064nm, channel: elastic, far, res.: 4s, 15m
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Accuracy (one standard deviation), 1064nm, channel: elastic, far, res.: 4s, 15m
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Particle backscatter, 532nm, glue, res.: 4s, 15m

altitude, km
backscatter, 1/(Mm sr)
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Particle backscatter error, 532nm, glue, res.: 4s, 15m
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Particle backscatter, 355nm, glue, res.: 4s, 15m

altitude, km
backscatter, 1/(Mm sr)

15:10 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:50

Particle backscatter error, 355nm, glue, res.: 4s, 15m
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Volume Ilnear depol. ratlo 532nm, res.: 4s, 15m
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Relative error [%], 532nm, res.: 4s, 15m
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Temperature, 355nm, glue, res.: 480s, 15-315m

nﬁ_ﬂlh—..._

15:10

15:20

L
o

el

ril

l“" i h"h."-

s S s

15:30

15:40

UTC time, 2025-06-08

_‘Ih-..

15:50

[
16:00

24

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

| =

Temperature error 355nm glue res.: 4805 15 315m
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Relative humidity, 355nm, glue, res.: 4s, 15-315m
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Relative humidity, 355nm, glue, res.: 480s, 15-315m
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